
 
 

 
MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER 

PROGRAMME OF SUPPLEMENTRARY EXAMINATION  

B.B.A. Part-III(10+2+3) Supplementary Examination – 2023 
(Including Due Paper of B.B.A. Part-I & Part-II) 

Date & Day Time  Subject  Paper 

05/10/2023,Thursday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due Paper of B.B.A. Part-I :- 

 
General English  

 

06/10/2023,Friday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due Paper of B.B.A. Part-I :- 

 
General Hindi 

 

 

07/10/2023,Saturday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due Paper of B.B.A. Part-I :- 

 
Environmental Studies 

 

 

09/10/2023,Monday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due Paper of B.B.A. Part-I :- 

  
Elementary Computer Application 

 

 

10/10/2023,Tuesday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- II :- 

 

Managerial Economics 

 

 

BBA-201 

11/10/2023,Wednesday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- II :- 

 

Business Ethics & Corporate Governance 

 

 

BBA-204 

12/10/2023,Thursday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- II :- 

 

Marketing Management 

 

 

BBA-208 

13/10/2023,Friday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- III :- 

 

Modern Practice in Management 

 

 

BBA-302 

14/10/2023,Saturday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- III :- 

 

Business Policy and Strategic Management 

 

 

BBA-303 

16/10/2023,Monday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- III :- 

 

Management of Working Capital 

 

 

BBA-603 

17/10/2023,Tuesday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- III :- 

 

Group-HRM-Training & Development and Leadership 

 

 

BBA-605 

18/10/2023,Wednesday 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM Due  Paper of B.B.A. Part- III :- 

 

Group-F-Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

 

 

BBA-605 

Note :  1.     No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.  

 2.   Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the 

University within a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no compliant will be entertained.  

September,16,2023 

Bikaner 

 

 
Controller of Examination 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


